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29. 400 Estilos Mas INFA

1 077480721 SANCHEZ LOUZAN DANIEL 1998 GALAICO 4:44.59 M 25 566 VIGO
                          50M: 29.88           100M: 1:04.81       

2 047438266 PARDO RIPOLL JULIO 1999 ADLICEO 4:46.15 M 25 557 CARBALLO
                          50M: 29.56           100M: 1:02.95       

3 046097678 ANDRADE BUDIÑO GASPAR 1998 ARZUA 4:48.28 M 25 545 SANTIAGO
                          50M: 32.80           100M: 1:11.30       

4 034276863 VALCARCE DOMINGUEZ PABLO 1999 MOLEMOS 4:53.15 M 50 575 OURENSE
                          100M: 1:08.24       

5 053798276 TOME SANLES MANUEL 1999 RIVEIRA 4:54.16 M 25 513 SANTIAGO
                          50M: 32.27           100M: 1:08.18       

6 047438670 GERPE ROODRIGUEZ F.J. 1998 ADLICEO 4:54.99 M 25 508 CARBALLO
                          50M: 31.42           100M: 1:07.58       

7 079341630 PARDO BELLO ALEJANDRO 1998 ADFOGAR 4:57.62 M 25 495 CARBALLO
                          50M: 32.48           100M: 1:08.61       

8 035586327 COSTA FERNANDEZ LUCAS 1998 NPONTEA 4:59.07 M 25 488 VIGO
                          50M: 31.61           100M: 1:09.79       

9 077549064 BOUZAS PEDREIRA TOMAS 1998 GALAICO 4:59.64 M 25 485 VIGO
                          50M: 32.34           100M: 1:09.08       

10 046097679 ANDRADE BUDIÑO ALFONSO 1999 ARZUA 5:00.15 M 25 483 SANTIAGO
                          50M: 34.67           100M: 1:14.98       

11 053860557 HERNANDEZ NIÑO JUAN DAVID 1999 GALAICO 5:00.23 M 25 482 VIGO
                          50M: 32.49           100M: 1:09.42       

12 046095171 SEGADE CURROS MANUEL 1999 ARZUA 5:03.12 M 25 468 SANTIAGO
                          50M: 31.96           100M: 1:08.92       

13 054157123 TOJA MARIÑO XOAN 1999 ADFOGAR 5:08.39 M 25 445 CARBALLO
                          50M: 32.06           100M: 1:06.32       

14 047434156 VILA TORRES HUGO 1998 CDELMAR 5:12.44 M 25 428 CARBALLO
                          50M: 32.31           100M: 1:10.09       

15 032726189 RUIZ BRAGE MARCOS 1998 CNFERRO 5:16.65 M 25 411 FERROL
                          50M: 30.78           100M: 1:06.63       

16 032729195 CARBALLO CIBREIRO TOMAS 1998 CNFERRO 5:17.68 M 25 407 FERROL
                          50M: 33.31           100M: 1:11.62       

17 049205081 CHANS FANEGO PEDRO 1999 CDELMAR 5:21.25 M 25 393 CARBALLO
                          50M: 35.18           100M: 1:16.61       

18 032719327 LOSADA  JIMENEZ ALVARO 1999 CNFERRO 5:21.96 M 25 391 FERROL
                          50M: 34.43           100M: 1:15.19       

19 048115836 PREGO PITA XIAN 1999 ADFOGAR 5:22.00 M 25 391 CARBALLO
                          50M: 38.12           100M: 1:23.52       

20 053308640 PAZ SOAGE VICTOR 1999 ARTEIXO 5:22.08 M 25 390 CARBALLO
                          50M: 34.52           100M: 1:13.83       

21 032722671 FREIRE CORRAL ROI 1999 NTNARON 5:24.26 M 25 383 FERROL
                          50M: 34.93           100M: 1:13.85       

22 039498935 DIAZ DOS SANTOS NOE 1998 RBAIXAS 5:24.61 M 25 381 VIGO
                          50M: 32.27           100M: 1:11.87       

23 053796241 NOVO BELLO MANUEL 1998 RIVEIRA 5:26.30 M 25 375 SANTIAGO
                          50M: 32.96           100M: 1:12.17       

24 034281441 RIGUEIRO ALVITE IAGO 1998 POR-MIÑA 5:28.34 M 50 409 CERVO
                          100M: 1:21.83       

25 077479739 MOREIRA BAHAMONDE JESUS JACOBO 1999 GALAICO 5:35.44 M 25 346 VIGO
                          50M: 35.50           100M: 1:13.08       

26 049471678 CARRO SANCHEZ XOAN 1999 NCORUÑA 5:37.91 M 25 338 CARBALLO
                          50M: 37.21           100M: 1:25.65       

27 054130470 GONZALEZ RIVAS CARLOS 1998 ADFOGAR 5:43.74 M 25 321 CARBALLO
                          50M: 36.12           100M: 1:19.12       

28 048118658 SOLLEIRO SANCHEZ PABLO 1999 NCORUÑA 5:48.74 M 25 307 CARBALLO
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                          50M: 39.70           100M: 1:25.52       

29 032723980 CASTRO PRIETO  DANIEL 1999 NTNARON 5:49.04 M 25 307 FERROL
                          50M: 35.63           100M: 1:16.44       

30 035627305 RODRIGUEZ NUÑEZ MIGUEL 1999 CNVILAG 5:53.68 M 25 295 VIGO
                          50M: 34.30           100M: 1:16.11       

31 053798274 PRADA RODRIGUEZ MARCOS 1998 RIVEIRA 5:54.63 M 25 292 SANTIAGO
                          50M: 38.20           100M: 1:25.17       

32 039488918 BLANCO PROL OLIVER 1998 RBAIXAS 5:56.42 M 25 288 VIGO
                          50M: 38.32           100M: 1:22.96       

33 054224556 ARGIBAY ROMERO DANIEL 1999 RIVEIRA 5:58.63 M 25 283 SANTIAGO
                          50M: 37.15           100M: 1:20.09       

34 078806385 MUÑIZ SANVICENTE MIGUEL ANGEL 1999 RIVEIRA 6:09.50 M 25 0 SANTIAGO
                          50M: 38.39           100M: 1:28.26       

30. 400 Estilos Fem INFA

1 077461332 ERSELLE MARTINEZ NURIA 2000 GALAICO 5:09.31 M 25 601 VIGO
                          50M: 33.22           100M: 1:11.67       

2 077421136 CONS GESTIDO AGUEDA BEATRIZ 2000 GALAICO 5:11.43 M 25 588 VIGO
                          50M: 34.10           100M: 1:12.78       

3 053799565 OTERO PEREZ CLARA 2000 RIVEIRA 5:15.78 M 25 564 SANTIAGO
                          50M: 35.49           100M: 1:16.49       

4 048117010 GOMEZ MESIAS ALBA 2000 ARTEIXO 5:16.75 M 25 559 CARBALLO
                          50M: 36.45           100M: 1:17.33       

5 034274931 SUÑER DIAZ SANDRA 2000 MOLEMOS 5:21.45 M 50 582 OURENSE
                          100M: 1:15.41       

6 054128303 PEREZ-ROCA GARCIA BELEN 2000 ADLICEO 5:22.87 M 25 528 CARBALLO
                          50M: 35.12           100M: 1:14.62       

7 077462732 GOMEZ RODRIGUEZ INES 2000 GALAICO 5:23.74 M 25 524 VIGO
                          50M: 36.32           100M: 1:19.30       

8 032718178 MANEIROS MAURIZ PAULA 2001 CMARINA 5:28.73 M 25 500 FERROL
                          50M: 34.19           100M: 1:16.20       

9 035588269 RODRIGUEZ NOVOA LAURA 2000 NPONTEA 5:29.47 M 25 497 VIGO
                          50M: 37.11           100M: 1:19.56       

10 054127459 LOPEZ GOY ANA 2000 NCORUÑA 5:29.99 M 25 495 CARBALLO
                          50M: 34.03           100M: 1:12.42       

11 054158278 REGUEIRA VARELA MERITXELL 2001 ADLICEO 5:30.42 M 25 493 CARBALLO
                          50M: 36.33           100M: 1:17.50       

12 039459621 SEOANE BAHILLO SARA 2000 RCNVIGO 5:32.36 M 25 484 VIGO
                          50M: 35.67           100M: 1:17.63       

13 034297839 RODRIGUEZ SANCHEZ ISABEL 2000 MOLEMOS 5:35.03 M 50 514 OURENSE
                          100M: 1:18.58       

14 048118557 OTERO FERNANDEZ ANDREA 2001 ADLICEO 5:37.13 M 25 464 CARBALLO
                          50M: 36.27           100M: 1:18.30       

15 032726188 RUIZ BRAGE RAQUEL 2000 CNFERRO 5:41.77 M 25 445 FERROL
                          50M: 38.66           100M: 1:22.31       

16 035587564 IBAÑEZ CARRERA SARA 2001 NPONTEA 5:41.97 M 25 444 VIGO
                          50M: 34.39           100M: 1:16.05       

17 054130639 DIAZ CORDAL LORENA 2000 ADLICEO 5:42.34 M 25 443 CARBALLO
                          50M: 37.18           100M: 1:22.32       

18 054150072 GARCIA MARTINEZ UXIA 2000 ADLICEO 5:42.69 M 25 0 CARBALLO
                          50M: 36.09           100M: 1:19.62       

19 054158709 NAVEIRO SANCHO SARA 2001 ADLICEO 5:43.38 M 25 0 CARBALLO
                          50M: 36.73           100M: 1:20.79       

20 079340850 HERNANDEZ VILLAR SORAYA 2000 ADFOGAR 5:43.71 M 25 438 CARBALLO
                          50M: 36.12           100M: 1:18.71       

21 070081204 LOPEZ MARTINEZ ALEXIA 2001 MOLEMOS 5:44.89 M 50 471 OURENSE
                          100M: 1:19.25       
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22 034285841 DEVESA BLANCO LUCIA 2000 POR-MIÑA 5:45.82 M 50 467 CERVO
                          100M: 1:22.80       

23 077479728 MOREIRA BAHAMONDE ALICIA 2001 GALAICO 5:45.82 M 25 430 VIGO
                          50M: 37.21           100M: 1:21.69       

24 039485236 RIVAS LOPEZ CARLOTA 2001 RBAIXAS 5:47.76 M 25 422 VIGO
                          50M: 37.85           100M: 1:21.41       

25 073021060 BARBIER URCULLU MARIA 2001 RCNVIGO 5:48.16 M 25 421 VIGO
                          50M: 39.27           100M: 1:26.72       

26 077543819 HERMELO CARBALLA PAULA 2000 GALAICO 5:49.45 M 25 0 VIGO
                          50M: 38.75           100M: 1:24.46       

27 032719514 CANCELO MARIÑO LUCIA 2000 CNFERRO 5:50.51 M 25 413 FERROL
                          50M: 38.28           100M: 1:22.31       

28 054150165 ESPAÑA FEAL UXIA 2000 ARTEIXO 5:51.35 M 25 410 CARBALLO
                          50M: 37.74           100M: 1:21.74       

29 032719055 ANIDO RUBAL UXIA 2001 CMARINA 5:51.52 M 25 409 FERROL
                          50M: 37.87           100M: 1:21.42       

30 053796464 FERNANDEZ FALQUE CANDELA 2001 RIVEIRA 5:54.50 M 25 399 SANTIAGO
                          50M: 36.55           100M: 1:20.18       

31 039469585 GOYANES GARCIA CARLA 2001 RCNVIGO 5:55.50 M 25 395 VIGO
                          50M: 35.26           100M: 1:18.23       

32 049208511 ANIDO CRIADO ALBA 2000 CDELMAR 5:55.77 M 25 395 CARBALLO
                          50M: 38.07           100M: 1:25.70       

33 034287758 INSUA BARBAZAN SALOME 2000 CFVLUGO 5:59.88 M 50 414 CERVO
                          100M: 1:26.05       

34 032722138 RODRIGUEZ RILO CLAUDIA 2000 CNFERRO 6:01.22 M 25 377 FERROL
                          50M: 40.43           100M: 1:28.32       

35 053309591 TABOADA ASOREY PAULA 2001 ADLICEO 6:01.56 M 25 0 CARBALLO
                          50M: 37.86           100M: 1:24.52       

36 034278002 BALEA MARTINEZ SUEVIA 2000 POR-MIÑA 6:03.56 M 50 402 CERVO
                          100M: 1:31.26       

37 048115846 SENDINO GESTOSO CARME 2001 NCORUÑA 6:05.46 M 25 364 CARBALLO
                          50M: 40.25           100M: 1:26.29       

38 991124348 MERA DOPICO SANDRA 2000 CNFERRO 6:06.71 M 25 360 FERROL
                          50M: 38.23           100M: 1:24.34       

39 054152429 CORRAL BLASCO ANDREA 2000 NCORUÑA 6:09.08 M 25 353 CARBALLO
                          50M: 42.37           100M: 1:32.12       

40 033561340 FERNANDEZ RODRIGUEZ REBECA 2001 POR-MIÑA 6:13.19 M 50 372 CERVO
                          100M: 1:27.50       

41 034285478 CARREIRA GARCIA PAULA 2001 CFVLUGO 6:18.57 M 50 356 CERVO
                          100M: 1:33.24       

42 039487056 VAZQUEZ NAVARRO NAIRA 2000 RBAIXAS 6:21.06 M 25 321 VIGO
                          50M: 40.18           100M: 1:29.47       

43 053820585 ESTEVEZ BASTERO EVA 2001 RBAIXAS 6:21.32 M 25 320 VIGO
                          50M: 43.00           100M: 1:36.81       

44 035586328 COSTA FERNANDEZ LAURA 2001 NPONTEA 6:23.14 M 25 316 VIGO
                          50M: 41.46           100M: 1:29.58       

45 049207008 OCAMPO GARCIA MARTA 2000 NCORUÑA 6:31.06 M 25 297 CARBALLO
                          50M: 46.68           100M: 1:44.27       

46 054229452 IGLESIAS ALLICA MALENA 2001 RBAIXAS 6:35.66 M 25 287 VIGO
                          50M: 46.96           100M: 1:42.40       

47 039462839 CALABRESI FERREYRA VICTORIA P. 2001 RBAIXAS 6:40.19 M 25 0 VIGO
                          50M: 50.14           100M: 1:46.96       

48 034289559 RODRIGUEZ GARCIA SARA 2001 POR-MIÑA 6:41.75 M 50 298 CERVO
                          100M: 1:38.65       

49 077015334 COLLAZO FERRADANS ANTIA 2000 CNREDON 6:51.96 M 25 254 VIGO
                          50M: 41.28           100M: 1:29.37       

50 077014029 GONZALEZ VAZQUEZ LUCIA 2000 CNREDON 6:58.05 M 25 243 VIGO
                          50M: 42.64           100M: 1:38.57       
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51 079345892 LOPEZ IGLESIAS MIRIAM 2001 CEDEIRA 6:59.31 M 25 241 FERROL
                          50M: 47.08           100M: 1:46.25       

52 054383429 LORENZO GONZALEZ ANDREA 2000 RBAIXAS 7:08.62 M 25 0 VIGO
                          50M: 48.12           100M: 1:46.90       

53 035598995 VARELA SANTIAGO INES 2000 CNVILAG 7:40.96 M 25 181 VIGO
                          50M: 48.99           100M: 1:50.93       

31. 100 Bolboreta Mas INFA

1 032711203 LUQUE ROMERO NICOLAS 1998 CNFERRO 1:00.21 M 25 522 FERROL
                          50M: 28.02          

2 045955615 PASSARETTI PEREIRA ALEJANDRO 1998 CIDSANTI 1:00.32 M 25 519 SANTIAGO
                          50M: 27.71          

3 077480721 SANCHEZ LOUZAN DANIEL 1998 GALAICO 1:01.23 M 25 496 VIGO
                          50M: 28.60          

4 047438266 PARDO RIPOLL JULIO 1999 ADLICEO 1:01.88 M 25 480 CARBALLO
                          50M: 29.32          

5 054127037 BLANCO RUIZ JACOBO 1998 ADLICEO 1:03.44 M 25 446 CARBALLO
                          50M: 29.46          

6 032718721 VILASANCHEZ VILAR JAVIER 1998 CMARINA 1:03.44 M 25 446 FERROL
                          50M: 29.66          

7 078808820 RIVEIRO FIDALGO HUGO 1998 RIVEIRA 1:03.72 M 25 440 SANTIAGO
                          50M: 29.62          

8 047387626 LUACES CALVIN ANTON 1998 ADLICEO 1:05.28 M 25 409 CARBALLO
                          50M: 29.66          

9 058000802 TOME BRANDON ALBERTO 1999 ADFOGAR 1:05.41 M 25 407 CARBALLO
                          50M: 30.68          

10 049203972 FERNANDEZ COTELO DANIEL 1999 CDELMAR 1:05.80 M 25 399 CARBALLO
                          50M: 30.56          

11 049676861 BOTANA PEDREIRA ALEJANDRO 1999 CDELMAR 1:05.81 M 25 399 CARBALLO
                          50M: 30.71          

12 032729532 GARCIA-CIAÑO TREVIÑO BRUNO 1998 CMARINA 1:06.07 M 25 395 FERROL
                          50M: 30.86          

13 077422825 GALLEGO VEIGA JORGE 1999 GALAICO 1:06.83 M 25 381 VIGO
                          50M: 30.83          

14 053860557 HERNANDEZ NIÑO JUAN DAVID 1999 GALAICO 1:07.29 M 25 373 VIGO
                          50M: 31.69          

15 047434156 VILA TORRES HUGO 1998 CDELMAR 1:07.37 M 25 372 CARBALLO
                          50M: 31.33          

16 032729195 CARBALLO CIBREIRO TOMAS 1998 CNFERRO 1:07.52 M 25 370 FERROL
                          50M: 31.68          

17 044658610 BELLO IGLESIAS LUIS 1998 POURENSE 1:07.60 M 50 400 OURENSE
18 035586327 COSTA FERNANDEZ LUCAS 1998 NPONTEA 1:07.64 M 25 368 VIGO

                          50M: 30.32          

19 048118963 SANCHEZ TABOADA JORGE 1999 NCORUÑA 1:07.80 M 25 365 CARBALLO
                          50M: 31.39          

20 032726735 FERREIRO MENDEZ ANTONIO 1998 CMARINA 1:08.83 M 25 349 FERROL
                          50M: 31.92          

21 053798276 TOME SANLES MANUEL 1999 RIVEIRA 1:08.84 M 25 349 SANTIAGO
                          50M: 31.62          

22 053189265 LOPEZ GONZALEZ OSCAR 1999 RCNVIGO 1:09.42 M 25 340 VIGO
                          50M: 33.24          

23 076735171 GARCIA OTERO MARCOS 1999 POURENSE 1:09.89 M 50 362 OURENSE
24 076735159 REGUEIRO JANEIRO IVAN 1999 POURENSE 1:10.08 M 50 359 OURENSE
25 053818778 GARCIA SUAREZ PEDRO 1999 RCNVIGO 1:11.15 M 25 316 VIGO

                          50M: 32.90          

26 053862535 ACUÑA PESQUEIRA CARLOS 1999 GALAICO 1:11.35 M 25 313 VIGO
                          50M: 33.45          



Liga Infantil Xor 4
Maio 2014

Federación Galega De Natación
Avenida de Glasgow, 13
CP 15008 - A Coruña

www.fegan.org - info@fegan.org

Páxina. 5

27 045143858 CASEIRO DURAN PABLO 1998 POURENSE 1:12.12 M 50 329 OURENSE
28 053487378 PAREDES ROMERO MAURO 1999 RIVEIRA 1:12.23 M 25 302 SANTIAGO

                          50M: 32.32          

29 032719327 LOSADA  JIMENEZ ALVARO 1999 CNFERRO 1:12.43 M 25 299 FERROL
                          50M: 33.53          

30 020624511 FRAGA LOUREIRO MIGUEL 1999 ADFOGAR 1:12.63 M 25 297 CARBALLO
                          50M: 34.60          

31 020628547 PAMPIN IGLESIAS DAVID 1998 ARZUA 1:12.70 M 25 296 SANTIAGO
                          50M: 33.17          

32 032722448 PARDIÑAS BALIÑO ADRIAN 1999 CNFERRO 1:13.00 M 25 292 FERROL
                          50M: 33.80          

33 077013077 CABALEIRO ESTEVEZ HECTOR 1998 CNREDON 1:13.09 M 25 291 VIGO
                          50M: 31.53          

34 035601100 COSTA AMIL SERGIO 1998 CNSALNES 1:14.35 M 25 277 VIGO
                          50M: 30.71          

35 045140104 RODRIGUEZ PARADELA MARTIN 1998 POURENSE 1:14.39 M 50 0 OURENSE
36 032728102 INSUA MOAR XIAN 1999 NTNARON 1:14.64 M 25 274 FERROL

                          50M: 32.90          

37 046094271 CARRIL VAZQUEZ IVAN 1999 USC 1:15.25 M 25 267 SANTIAGO
                          50M: 34.18          

38 054152747 RIVAS MACEIRAS ISAAC 1999 NCORUÑA 1:17.00 M 25 249 CARBALLO
                          50M: 34.54          

39 044664858 RODRIGUEZ RODRIGUEZ ANTON 1999 POURENSE 1:17.25 M 50 0 OURENSE
40 039497958 SEQUEIROS CABALEIRO SAUL 1998 RCNVIGO 1:17.76 M 25 242 VIGO

                          50M: 34.79          

41 048115836 PREGO PITA XIAN 1999 ADFOGAR 1:19.06 M 25 230 CARBALLO
                          50M: 36.33          

42 048118530 MANZANARES CASTELEIRO PABLO 1999 ADFOGAR 1:19.06 M 25 230 CARBALLO
                          50M: 36.93          

43 047402600 MENENDEZ KONDRATIUK SERGIO 1999 ADFOGAR 1:20.52 M 25 0 CARBALLO
                          50M: 36.74          

44 035627820 BUGALLO PINTADO ERO 1999 CNSALNES 1:21.31 M 25 211 VIGO
                          50M: 37.18          

45 077478714 SOUTULLO FERNANDEZ JOSE 1998 SANXENXO 1:22.47 M 25 203 VIGO
                          50M: 36.73          

46 034275246 PIÑEIRO GARCIA ERYAN 1998 MOLEMOS 1:24.10 M 50 207 OURENSE
47 044662538 GUEDE GARCIA JORGE 1998 POURENSE 1:26.63 M 50 0 OURENSE
48 077013999 BLANCO ALVAREZ IVAN 1999 CNREDON 1:29.54 M 25 158 VIGO

                          50M: 41.45          

49 047386706 ESTRADAS PARDO JOSE MANUEL 1999 ARZUA 1:31.67 M 25 147 SANTIAGO
                          50M: 40.24          

50 077479656 VARELA ANDE OSCAR 1998 CNREDON 1:35.25 M 25 131 VIGO
                          50M: 42.74          

32. 100 Bolboreta Fem INFA

1 077461332 ERSELLE MARTINEZ NURIA 2000 GALAICO 1:08.26 M 25 524 VIGO
                          50M: 31.77          

2 035588822 FERNANDEZ PARDO IRENE 2001 NPONTEA 1:09.07 M 25 506 VIGO
                          50M: 32.37          

3 015492989 SOLER LOMBA ROSALIA 2000 RCNVIGO 1:10.25 M 25 481 VIGO
                          50M: 33.26          

4 032721596 PEREIRA FERY MARTA 2001 CMARINA 1:11.52 M 25 456 FERROL
                          50M: 32.87          

5 077421136 CONS GESTIDO AGUEDA BEATRIZ 2000 GALAICO 1:12.39 M 25 439 VIGO
                          50M: 34.23          

6 034275621 GONZALEZ BLANCO PATRICIA 2000 MOLEMOS 1:12.58 M 50 458 OURENSE
7 048117010 GOMEZ MESIAS ALBA 2000 ARTEIXO 1:13.90 M 25 413 CARBALLO
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                          50M: 35.11          

8 049330053 TORAL PAZOS ANTONIA VICTORIA 2001 ADLICEO 1:13.90 M 25 413 CARBALLO
                          50M: 34.55          

9 049204793 GONZALEZ VAZQUEZ IRIA 2000 ADLICEO 1:14.67 M 25 400 CARBALLO
                          50M: 35.28          

10 034297809 MARTINEZ PULIDO BRENDA 2000 MOLEMOS 1:14.83 M 50 418 OURENSE
11 054128303 PEREZ-ROCA GARCIA BELEN 2000 ADLICEO 1:14.84 M 25 397 CARBALLO

                          50M: 34.64          

12 034275035 GARCIA RODRIGUEZ UXIA 2000 MOLEMOS 1:14.88 M 50 417 OURENSE
13 054158278 REGUEIRA VARELA MERITXELL 2001 ADLICEO 1:15.00 M 25 395 CARBALLO

                          50M: 35.71          

14 034274931 SUÑER DIAZ SANDRA 2000 MOLEMOS 1:15.84 M 50 402 OURENSE
15 032725216 ANEIROS DOPICO LAURA 2000 CMARINA 1:16.54 M 25 372 FERROL

                          50M: 35.79          

16 035587564 IBAÑEZ CARRERA SARA 2001 NPONTEA 1:17.07 M 25 364 VIGO
                          50M: 36.57          

17 058022168 FERREIRO REY MARIA DEL MAR 2001 ADFOGAR 1:17.19 M 25 362 CARBALLO
                          50M: 34.62          

18 054150072 GARCIA MARTINEZ UXIA 2000 ADLICEO 1:18.19 M 25 0 CARBALLO
                          50M: 37.11          

19 035588295 PORTELA CARBALLIDO ANDREA 2001 NPONTEA 1:18.44 M 25 345 VIGO
                          50M: 36.35          

20 054129175 MARTINEZ PRIETO IRENE 2001 NCORUÑA 1:18.45 M 25 345 CARBALLO
                          50M: 36.24          

21 058000078 IGLESIAS LOPEZ MARIA 2001 NCORUÑA 1:18.96 M 25 338 CARBALLO
                          50M: 37.27          

22 054158709 NAVEIRO SANCHO SARA 2001 ADLICEO 1:20.02 M 25 0 CARBALLO
                          50M: 37.62          

23 015493807 BAZ BAZ NOA 2001 RCNVIGO 1:20.38 M 25 321 VIGO
                          50M: 37.68          

24 034290955 ROMERO REGUEIRO TANIA 2001 POR-MIÑA 1:20.81 M 50 332 CERVO
25 034303030 SOILAN FERNANDEZ RAQUEL 2001 POR-MIÑA 1:21.09 M 50 329 CERVO
26 034283210 SOUTO VAZQUEZ ANTIA 2001 POR-MIÑA 1:21.45 M 50 324 CERVO
27 053309591 TABOADA ASOREY PAULA 2001 ADLICEO 1:21.87 M 25 0 CARBALLO

                          50M: 37.38          

28 077482402 DOMINGUEZ VALLADARES VANESA 2001 SANXENXO 1:21.95 M 25 303 VIGO
                          50M: 38.02          

29 049199764 PARDO PIÑON MARIA 2001 ADFOGAR 1:22.09 M 25 301 CARBALLO
                          50M: 37.99          

30 032723106 RAÑALES GRAÑA NAILA 2001 CMARINA 1:22.37 M 25 298 FERROL
                          50M: 36.30          

31 048117533 ARES VAZQUEZ LUCIA 2001 CDELMAR 1:22.48 M 25 297 CARBALLO
                          50M: 37.79          

32 046096607 COTOS SUAREZ MARIA 2000 USC 1:22.66 M 25 295 SANTIAGO
                          50M: 38.06          

33 033561340 FERNANDEZ RODRIGUEZ REBECA 2001 POR-MIÑA 1:23.33 M 50 303 CERVO
34 034285058 REGINA ALVITE CLAUDIA 2001 CFVLUGO 1:23.82 M 50 297 CERVO
35 032735768 CARPINTERO DIAZ ROCIO 2000 CMARINA 1:23.98 M 25 281 FERROL

                          50M: 38.22          

36 021117250 RODRIGUEZ PAZ LUCIA 2000 NPONTEA 1:24.67 M 25 274 VIGO
                          50M: 37.94          

37 991124348 MERA DOPICO SANDRA 2000 CNFERRO 1:26.12 M 25 261 FERROL
                          50M: 39.75          

38 077464228 COUSO CASTRO LUCIA 2000 GALAICO 1:26.65 M 25 256 VIGO
                          50M: 40.11          

39 077480600 VIEITEZ GONZALEZ NAIR 2001 SANXENXO 1:26.65 M 25 256 VIGO
                          50M: 39.37          

40 034292035 MOURIZ CASANOVA SABELA 2001 POR-MIÑA 1:26.66 M 50 0 CERVO
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41 032722138 RODRIGUEZ RILO CLAUDIA 2000 CNFERRO 1:27.13 M 25 252 FERROL
                          50M: 40.10          

42 034291718 VAZQUEZ PRADO MARIA 2000 POR-MIÑA 1:27.48 M 50 0 CERVO
43 032721566 PAZOS PLUMED VIOLETA 2001 CMARINA 1:28.37 M 25 0 FERROL

                          50M: 39.82          

44 034281481 VIDAL LAMAS ANDREA 2001 POR-MIÑA 1:28.88 M 50 0 CERVO
45 034276087 POZO RODRIGUEZ ALDARA 2001 MOLEMOS 1:29.89 M 50 0 OURENSE
46 049330407 PEREIRA DE LABRA SARA 2001 CDELMAR 1:29.92 M 25 229 CARBALLO

                          50M: 39.99          

47 049204420 PEREZ CANDAL PAULA 2001 CDELMAR 1:30.31 M 25 226 CARBALLO
                          50M: 40.61          

48 034302983 AGUIAR LOPEZ Mª DEL CARMEN 2000 POR-MIÑA 1:30.45 M 50 0 CERVO
49 034302984 AGUIAR LOPEZ Mª ISABEL 2001 POR-MIÑA 1:30.88 M 50 0 CERVO
50 054152632 VICENTE GARCIA LAURA 2001 CDELMAR 1:30.93 M 25 221 CARBALLO

                          50M: 41.28          

51 032718998 SEIJOSO GONZALEZ NOELA 2001 CMARINA 1:34.67 M 25 0 FERROL
                          50M: 41.83          

52 058001285 ROADE CASTRILLON SONIA 2001 CDELMAR 1:34.74 M 25 0 CARBALLO
                          50M: 42.67          

53 045147938 ARIAS FERNANDEZ VICTORIA 2000 POURENSE 1:36.71 M 50 193 OURENSE
54 991124824 MARTINEZ HERMIDA ANDREA 2001 NTNARON 1:39.30 M 25 170 FERROL

                          50M: 44.58          

55 053612000 CANO ROSALES NURIA 2001 GALAICO 1:40.12 M 25 166 VIGO
                          50M: 45.92          

56 054225337 GARCIA REGO MARINA 2001 RIVEIRA 1:42.75 M 25 153 SANTIAGO
                          50M: 45.07          

57 032726708 VIDAL BECEIRO CRISTINA 2001 CMARINA 1:43.48 M 25 0 FERROL
                          50M: 46.62          

58 045164413 GOMEZ LOPEZ ANTIA 2000 POURENSE 1:45.25 M 50 150 OURENSE
59 054232189 MARTINEZ LEIRAS NOA 2001 CNREDON 1:48.03 M 25 132 VIGO

                          50M: 48.78          

60 045158853 SALGADO DIAZ JIMENA 2000 POURENSE 1:49.49 M 50 133 OURENSE
61 077463539 GARCIA VAZQUEZ SARA 2001 SANXENXO 1:58.37 M 25 100 VIGO

                          50M: 51.43          

33. 200 Libre Mas INFA

1 032711203 LUQUE ROMERO NICOLAS 1998 CNFERRO 2:00.10 M 25 566 FERROL
                          50L: 27.62           100L: 58.01         

2 046097678 ANDRADE BUDIÑO GASPAR 1998 ARZUA 2:01.00 M 25 553 SANTIAGO
                          50L: 27.80           100L: 59.11         

3 078808820 RIVEIRO FIDALGO HUGO 1998 RIVEIRA 2:01.93 M 25 541 SANTIAGO
                          50L: 28.33           100L: 59.61         

4 054127037 BLANCO RUIZ JACOBO 1998 ADLICEO 2:04.15 M 25 512 CARBALLO
                          50L: 28.55           100L: 59.77         

5 039498935 DIAZ DOS SANTOS NOE 1998 RBAIXAS 2:04.88 M 25 503 VIGO
                          50L: 29.41           100L: 1:01.26       

6 054157123 TOJA MARIÑO XOAN 1999 ADFOGAR 2:05.31 M 25 498 CARBALLO
                          50L: 29.71           100L: 1:01.83       

7 058000802 TOME BRANDON ALBERTO 1999 ADFOGAR 2:05.31 M 25 498 CARBALLO
                          50L: 30.07           100L: 1:02.22       

8 049676861 BOTANA PEDREIRA ALEJANDRO 1999 CDELMAR 2:05.34 M 25 498 CARBALLO
                          50L: 29.70           100L: 1:02.01       

9 049203972 FERNANDEZ COTELO DANIEL 1999 CDELMAR 2:05.68 M 25 494 CARBALLO
                          50L: 29.90           100L: 1:02.33       

10 077549064 BOUZAS PEDREIRA TOMAS 1998 GALAICO 2:06.39 M 25 485 VIGO
                          50L: 29.39           100L: 1:01.83       

11 079341630 PARDO BELLO ALEJANDRO 1998 ADFOGAR 2:06.42 M 25 485 CARBALLO
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                          50L: 30.71           100L: 1:02.89       

12 047438670 GERPE ROODRIGUEZ F.J. 1998 ADLICEO 2:07.54 M 25 472 CARBALLO
                          50L: 30.22           100L: 1:02.57       

13 032729532 GARCIA-CIAÑO TREVIÑO BRUNO 1998 CMARINA 2:08.22 M 25 465 FERROL
                          50L: 29.46           100L: 1:01.80       

14 046095171 SEGADE CURROS MANUEL 1999 ARZUA 2:08.30 M 25 464 SANTIAGO
                          50L: 29.36           100L: 1:01.68       

15 046097679 ANDRADE BUDIÑO ALFONSO 1999 ARZUA 2:08.56 M 25 461 SANTIAGO
                          50L: 30.18           100L: 1:02.91       

16 047387626 LUACES CALVIN ANTON 1998 ADLICEO 2:10.89 M 25 437 CARBALLO
                          50L: 30.01           100L: 1:03.91       

17 048118963 SANCHEZ TABOADA JORGE 1999 NCORUÑA 2:11.67 M 25 429 CARBALLO
                          50L: 30.05           100L: 1:02.64       

18 053818778 GARCIA SUAREZ PEDRO 1999 RCNVIGO 2:12.92 M 25 417 VIGO
                          50L: 31.80           100L: 1:06.45       

19 032718721 VILASANCHEZ VILAR JAVIER 1998 CMARINA 2:13.40 M 25 413 FERROL
                          50L: 30.58           100L: 1:04.81       

20 053862535 ACUÑA PESQUEIRA CARLOS 1999 GALAICO 2:13.91 M 25 408 VIGO
                          50L: 31.37           100L: 1:05.78       

21 077422825 GALLEGO VEIGA JORGE 1999 GALAICO 2:13.92 M 25 408 VIGO
                          50L: 30.64           100L: 1:04.58       

22 076735171 GARCIA OTERO MARCOS 1999 POURENSE 2:14.34 M 50 437 OURENSE
                          100L: 1:06.35       

23 077479739 MOREIRA BAHAMONDE JESUS JACOBO 1999 GALAICO 2:14.40 M 25 404 VIGO
                          50L: 30.84           100L: 1:05.92       

24 020628547 PAMPIN IGLESIAS DAVID 1998 ARZUA 2:15.19 M 25 397 SANTIAGO
                          50L: 30.74           100L: 1:04.71       

25 053796241 NOVO BELLO MANUEL 1998 RIVEIRA 2:15.34 M 25 395 SANTIAGO
                          100L: 1:04.64        50L: 30:00.02       

26 053487378 PAREDES ROMERO MAURO 1999 RIVEIRA 2:15.52 M 25 394 SANTIAGO
                          50L: 31.20           100L: 1:05.30       

27 054152747 RIVAS MACEIRAS ISAAC 1999 NCORUÑA 2:15.67 M 25 392 CARBALLO
                          50L: 31.89           100L: 1:06.61       

28 047438142 PAZOS CANEDA CESAR 1999 ARTEIXO 2:15.88 M 25 391 CARBALLO
                          50L: 32.38           100L: 1:07.17       

29 046094271 CARRIL VAZQUEZ IVAN 1999 USC 2:16.35 M 25 387 SANTIAGO
                          50L: 32.18           100L: 1:07.43       

30 053798274 PRADA RODRIGUEZ MARCOS 1998 RIVEIRA 2:16.35 M 25 387 SANTIAGO
                          50L: 32.56           100L: 1:08.12       

31 032726189 RUIZ BRAGE MARCOS 1998 CNFERRO 2:17.82 M 25 374 FERROL
                          50L: 31.23           100L: 1:06.53       

32 053308640 PAZ SOAGE VICTOR 1999 ARTEIXO 2:17.91 M 25 374 CARBALLO
                          50L: 31.24           100L: 1:05.90       

33 034276863 VALCARCE DOMINGUEZ PABLO 1999 MOLEMOS 2:18.05 M 50 403 OURENSE
                          100L: 1:06.66       

34 035601100 COSTA AMIL SERGIO 1998 CNSALNES 2:18.40 M 25 370 VIGO
                          50L: 31.60           100L: 1:05.69       

35 049205081 CHANS FANEGO PEDRO 1999 CDELMAR 2:19.30 M 25 363 CARBALLO
                          50L: 32.49           100L: 1:09.32       

36 034281441 RIGUEIRO ALVITE IAGO 1998 POR-MIÑA 2:19.30 M 50 392 CERVO
                          100L: 1:07.44       

37 044664858 RODRIGUEZ RODRIGUEZ ANTON 1999 POURENSE 2:20.45 M 50 383 OURENSE
                          100L: 1:07.61       

38 053189265 LOPEZ GONZALEZ OSCAR 1999 RCNVIGO 2:20.59 M 25 353 VIGO
                          50L: 32.92           100L: 1:08.63       

39 032722448 PARDIÑAS BALIÑO ADRIAN 1999 CNFERRO 2:20.68 M 25 352 FERROL
                          50L: 32.38           100L: 1:08.52       

40 045143858 CASEIRO DURAN PABLO 1998 POURENSE 2:21.24 M 50 376 OURENSE
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                          100L: 1:08.67       

41 047402600 MENENDEZ KONDRATIUK SERGIO 1999 ADFOGAR 2:21.69 M 25 344 CARBALLO
                          50L: 32.58           100L: 1:08.84       

42 048118530 MANZANARES CASTELEIRO PABLO 1999 ADFOGAR 2:22.50 M 25 0 CARBALLO
                          50L: 32.81           100L: 1:08.61       

43 032722671 FREIRE CORRAL ROI 1999 NTNARON 2:22.69 M 25 337 FERROL
                          50L: 32.93           100L: 1:09.29       

44 049203453 CAPELAN VARELA ESTEVO 1999 ARTEIXO 2:23.81 M 25 329 CARBALLO
                          50L: 32.02           100L: 1:08.29       

45 077411182 SOTO NOGUEIRA MIGUEL 1998 CNREDON 2:24.19 M 25 327 VIGO
                          50L: 32.37           100L: 1:08.28       

46 045906091 FRANCISCO FERNANDEZ  ALEJANDRO 1998 CIDSANTI 2:24.38 M 25 326 SANTIAGO
                          50L: 33.42           100L: 1:10.57       

47 054224556 ARGIBAY ROMERO DANIEL 1999 RIVEIRA 2:24.77 M 25 0 SANTIAGO
                          50L: 33.49           100L: 1:11.27       

48 032723980 CASTRO PRIETO  DANIEL 1999 NTNARON 2:25.34 M 25 319 FERROL
                          50L: 34.36           100L: 1:12.15       

49 049471678 CARRO SANCHEZ XOAN 1999 NCORUÑA 2:26.02 M 25 315 CARBALLO
                          50L: 33.74           100L: 1:10.99       

50 035622216 GARCIA DE JESUS SERGIO 1998 CNXOVE 2:26.59 M 50 336 CERVO
                          100L: 1:10.62       

51 039488918 BLANCO PROL OLIVER 1998 RBAIXAS 2:27.26 M 25 307 VIGO
                          50L: 32.64           100L: 1:09.53       

52 078811463 SANCHEZ PINTOS PABLO 1999 CIDSANTI 2:28.85 M 25 297 SANTIAGO
                          50L: 34.15           100L: 1:11.99       

53 035591742 VALDES REY ANTON 1999 CNXOVE 2:29.77 M 50 315 CERVO
                          100L: 1:10.71       

54 054130470 GONZALEZ RIVAS CARLOS 1998 ADFOGAR 2:30.25 M 25 0 CARBALLO
                          50L: 33.80           100L: 1:12.58       

55 020624511 FRAGA LOUREIRO MIGUEL 1999 ADFOGAR 2:31.22 M 25 0 CARBALLO
                          50L: 35.27           100L: 1:13.43       

56 039497958 SEQUEIROS CABALEIRO SAUL 1998 RCNVIGO 2:32.68 M 25 275 VIGO
                          50L: 33.69           100L: 1:12.14       

57 048118658 SOLLEIRO SANCHEZ PABLO 1999 NCORUÑA 2:33.36 M 25 272 CARBALLO
                          50L: 35.48           100L: 1:14.15       

58 047386706 ESTRADAS PARDO JOSE MANUEL 1999 ARZUA 2:34.90 M 25 0 SANTIAGO
                          50L: 33.92           100L: 1:12.51       

59 035627305 RODRIGUEZ NUÑEZ MIGUEL 1999 CNVILAG 2:35.51 M 25 260 VIGO
                          50L: 35.39           100L: 1:15.86       

60 034289319 ACEBEDO REDONDO PABLO 1998 CFVLUGO 2:38.50 M 50 266 CERVO
                          100L: 1:15.42       

61 044662538 GUEDE GARCIA JORGE 1998 POURENSE 2:39.19 M 50 263 OURENSE
                          100L: 1:15.45       

62 076735159 REGUEIRO JANEIRO IVAN 1999 POURENSE 2:39.45 M 50 0 OURENSE
                          100L: 1:15.39       

63 078806385 MUÑIZ SANVICENTE MIGUEL ANGEL 1999 RIVEIRA 2:39.93 M 25 0 SANTIAGO
                          50L: 36.08           100L: 1:17.11       

64 034275246 PIÑEIRO GARCIA ERYAN 1998 MOLEMOS 2:42.95 M 50 245 OURENSE
                          100L: 1:14.77       

65 045959608 RODRIGUEZ LIJO ALVARO 1999 CIDSANTI 2:47.63 M 25 208 SANTIAGO
                          50L: 37.02           100L: 1:19.37       

66 077013999 BLANCO ALVAREZ IVAN 1999 CNREDON 2:50.38 M 25 198 VIGO
                          50L: 38.42           100L: 1:23.22       

67 035627820 BUGALLO PINTADO ERO 1999 CNSALNES 2:50.79 M 25 196 VIGO
                          50L: 36.96           100L: 1:21.24       

68 048117783 SOUTO SALGADO MARTIN 1999 ARTEIXO 2:56.57 M 25 178 CARBALLO
                          50L: 38.71           100L: 1:23.02       
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34. 200 Libre Fem INFA

1 053799565 OTERO PEREZ CLARA 2000 RIVEIRA 2:11.49 M 25 604 SANTIAGO
                          50L: 29.84           100L: 1:05.52       

2 077462732 GOMEZ RODRIGUEZ INES 2000 GALAICO 2:13.48 M 25 577 VIGO
                          50L: 31.26           100L: 1:05.28       

3 032721596 PEREIRA FERY MARTA 2001 CMARINA 2:15.04 M 25 557 FERROL
                          50L: 30.85           100L: 1:04.72       

4 049204793 GONZALEZ VAZQUEZ IRIA 2000 ADLICEO 2:16.69 M 25 537 CARBALLO
                          50L: 31.86           100L: 1:07.11       

5 035588822 FERNANDEZ PARDO IRENE 2001 NPONTEA 2:17.82 M 25 524 VIGO
                          50L: 31.85           100L: 1:06.46       

6 032725216 ANEIROS DOPICO LAURA 2000 CMARINA 2:19.40 M 25 507 FERROL
                          50L: 32.47           100L: 1:08.15       

7 035588269 RODRIGUEZ NOVOA LAURA 2000 NPONTEA 2:19.68 M 25 504 VIGO
                          50L: 32.48           100L: 1:07.80       

8 032726188 RUIZ BRAGE RAQUEL 2000 CNFERRO 2:19.85 M 25 502 FERROL
                          50L: 32.72           100L: 1:08.38       

9 049330053 TORAL PAZOS ANTONIA VICTORIA 2001 ADLICEO 2:20.17 M 25 498 CARBALLO
                          50L: 32.41           100L: 1:07.32       

10 039485236 RIVAS LOPEZ CARLOTA 2001 RBAIXAS 2:20.85 M 25 491 VIGO
                          50L: 32.73           100L: 1:08.58       

11 032718178 MANEIROS MAURIZ PAULA 2001 CMARINA 2:21.03 M 25 489 FERROL
                          50L: 32.59           100L: 1:08.76       

12 032735768 CARPINTERO DIAZ ROCIO 2000 CMARINA 2:21.05 M 25 489 FERROL
                          50L: 33.39           100L: 1:09.72       

13 054130639 DIAZ CORDAL LORENA 2000 ADLICEO 2:21.08 M 25 489 CARBALLO
                          50L: 31.74           100L: 1:07.43       

14 034285841 DEVESA BLANCO LUCIA 2000 POR-MIÑA 2:22.90 M 50 494 CERVO
                          100L: 1:09.91       

15 048118557 OTERO FERNANDEZ ANDREA 2001 ADLICEO 2:23.49 M 25 465 CARBALLO
                          50L: 34.24           100L: 1:11.46       

16 034297839 RODRIGUEZ SANCHEZ ISABEL 2000 MOLEMOS 2:23.52 M 50 487 OURENSE
                          100L: 1:11.14       

17 054150165 ESPAÑA FEAL UXIA 2000 ARTEIXO 2:23.56 M 25 464 CARBALLO
                          50L: 33.57           100L: 1:09.97       

18 034303030 SOILAN FERNANDEZ RAQUEL 2001 POR-MIÑA 2:24.28 M 50 480 CERVO
                          100L: 1:10.73       

19 058022168 FERREIRO REY MARIA DEL MAR 2001 ADFOGAR 2:24.65 M 25 453 CARBALLO
                          50L: 33.11           100L: 1:09.61       

20 039469585 GOYANES GARCIA CARLA 2001 RCNVIGO 2:25.37 M 25 447 VIGO
                          50L: 35.31           100L: 1:13.67       

21 015492989 SOLER LOMBA ROSALIA 2000 RCNVIGO 2:25.77 M 25 443 VIGO
                          50L: 35.35           100L: 1:13.31       

22 079340850 HERNANDEZ VILLAR SORAYA 2000 ADFOGAR 2:26.22 M 25 439 CARBALLO
                          50L: 33.16           100L: 1:10.14       

23 034288192 NOVOA CASTILLO IRENE 2001 POR-MIÑA 2:26.49 M 50 458 CERVO
                          100L: 1:11.28       

24 077417839 MOLDES VAZQUEZ SHEILA 2000 GALAICO 2:26.86 M 25 433 VIGO
                          50L: 34.27           100L: 1:11.52       

25 054127459 LOPEZ GOY ANA 2000 NCORUÑA 2:27.06 M 25 431 CARBALLO
                          50L: 33.81           100L: 1:11.02       

26 034275621 GONZALEZ BLANCO PATRICIA 2000 MOLEMOS 2:27.08 M 50 453 OURENSE
                          100L: 1:11.74       

27 034275035 GARCIA RODRIGUEZ UXIA 2000 MOLEMOS 2:27.13 M 50 452 OURENSE
                          100L: 1:12.32       

28 054129175 MARTINEZ PRIETO IRENE 2001 NCORUÑA 2:27.30 M 25 429 CARBALLO
                          50L: 34.55           100L: 1:11.74       
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29 032719055 ANIDO RUBAL UXIA 2001 CMARINA 2:27.60 M 25 0 FERROL
                          50L: 34.89           100L: 1:12.48       

30 032719514 CANCELO MARIÑO LUCIA 2000 CNFERRO 2:27.67 M 25 426 FERROL
                          50L: 34.65           100L: 1:12.16       

31 058000078 IGLESIAS LOPEZ MARIA 2001 NCORUÑA 2:27.87 M 25 424 CARBALLO
                          50L: 34.68           100L: 1:12.05       

32 034287758 INSUA BARBAZAN SALOME 2000 CFVLUGO 2:27.91 M 50 445 CERVO
                          100L: 1:12.09       

33 054152429 CORRAL BLASCO ANDREA 2000 NCORUÑA 2:28.38 M 25 420 CARBALLO
                          50L: 34.21           100L: 1:11.93       

34 077482402 DOMINGUEZ VALLADARES VANESA 2001 SANXENXO 2:28.78 M 25 417 VIGO
                          50L: 34.71           100L: 1:13.15       

35 077543819 HERMELO CARBALLA PAULA 2000 GALAICO 2:28.94 M 25 415 VIGO
                          50L: 34.17           100L: 1:12.48       

36 032718998 SEIJOSO GONZALEZ NOELA 2001 CMARINA 2:30.23 M 25 0 FERROL
                          50L: 34.27           100L: 1:12.52       

37 077479728 MOREIRA BAHAMONDE ALICIA 2001 GALAICO 2:30.39 M 25 403 VIGO
                          50L: 34.86           100L: 1:13.01       

38 070081204 LOPEZ MARTINEZ ALEXIA 2001 MOLEMOS 2:30.75 M 50 420 OURENSE
                          100L: 1:13.05       

39 049204871 CALVIÑO HERMIDA SALOME 2000 ADFOGAR 2:30.88 M 25 400 CARBALLO
                          50L: 33.96           100L: 1:12.81       

40 053796464 FERNANDEZ FALQUE CANDELA 2001 RIVEIRA 2:31.14 M 25 397 SANTIAGO
                          50L: 35.05           100L: 1:13.99       

41 034291718 VAZQUEZ PRADO MARIA 2000 POR-MIÑA 2:31.28 M 50 416 CERVO
                          100L: 1:12.67       

42 048117533 ARES VAZQUEZ LUCIA 2001 CDELMAR 2:31.40 M 25 395 CARBALLO
                          50L: 34.38           100L: 1:12.59       

43 034285058 REGINA ALVITE CLAUDIA 2001 CFVLUGO 2:31.66 M 50 413 CERVO
                          100L: 1:14.26       

44 035579458 REPRESAS SAAVEDRA ERIKA 2000 NPONTEA 2:32.78 M 25 385 VIGO
                          50L: 36.46           100L: 1:16.76       

45 035588295 PORTELA CARBALLIDO ANDREA 2001 NPONTEA 2:33.54 M 25 379 VIGO
                          50L: 34.68           100L: 1:13.59       

46 015493807 BAZ BAZ NOA 2001 RCNVIGO 2:33.82 M 25 377 VIGO
                          50L: 35.36           100L: 1:14.46       

47 049208511 ANIDO CRIADO ALBA 2000 CDELMAR 2:33.87 M 25 377 CARBALLO
                          50L: 35.06           100L: 1:14.60       

48 049199764 PARDO PIÑON MARIA 2001 ADFOGAR 2:33.96 M 25 376 CARBALLO
                          50L: 36.11           100L: 1:16.24       

49 032723106 RAÑALES GRAÑA NAILA 2001 CMARINA 2:33.96 M 25 0 FERROL
                          50L: 33.88           100L: 1:12.47       

50 046090238 GARRIDO GULIAS NATALIA 2000 CIDSANTI 2:34.04 M 25 375 SANTIAGO
                          50L: 34.63           100L: 1:14.23       

51 048115846 SENDINO GESTOSO CARME 2001 NCORUÑA 2:35.19 M 25 0 CARBALLO
                          50L: 36.11           100L: 1:15.89       

52 032721566 PAZOS PLUMED VIOLETA 2001 CMARINA 2:35.46 M 25 0 FERROL
                          50L: 35.63           100L: 1:14.39       

53 034285478 CARREIRA GARCIA PAULA 2001 CFVLUGO 2:35.76 M 50 381 CERVO
                          100L: 1:17.38       

54 039467658 GROBA COMESAÑA LIA 2000 RCNVIGO 2:35.85 M 25 362 VIGO
                          50L: 36.35           100L: 1:16.05       

55 077015334 COLLAZO FERRADANS ANTIA 2000 CNREDON 2:36.12 M 25 361 VIGO
                          50L: 35.58           100L: 1:16.41       

56 034283210 SOUTO VAZQUEZ ANTIA 2001 POR-MIÑA 2:36.38 M 50 0 CERVO
                          100L: 1:15.06       

57 054155757 VELO FUENTES MELINA 2000 ARTEIXO 2:37.00 M 25 355 CARBALLO
                          50L: 36.08           100L: 1:17.45       
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58 045960142 MONTOIRO RODRIGUEZ ANDREA 2000 CIDSANTI 2:37.14 M 25 354 SANTIAGO
                          50L: 35.90           100L: 1:16.21       

59 039487056 VAZQUEZ NAVARRO NAIRA 2000 RBAIXAS 2:37.28 M 25 353 VIGO
                          50L: 36.14           100L: 1:16.14       

60 034278002 BALEA MARTINEZ SUEVIA 2000 POR-MIÑA 2:37.94 M 50 0 CERVO
                          100L: 1:17.16       

61 034287629 FERNANDEZ ABUIN BRENDA 2001 POR-MIÑA 2:38.24 M 50 0 CERVO
                          100L: 1:17.47       

62 054229452 IGLESIAS ALLICA MALENA 2001 RBAIXAS 2:38.26 M 25 346 VIGO
                          50L: 35.90           100L: 1:16.29       

63 021117250 RODRIGUEZ PAZ LUCIA 2000 NPONTEA 2:38.93 M 25 0 VIGO
                          50L: 37.38           100L: 1:18.22       

64 058001285 ROADE CASTRILLON SONIA 2001 CDELMAR 2:39.77 M 25 336 CARBALLO
                          50L: 37.80           100L: 1:17.96       

65 046096607 COTOS SUAREZ MARIA 2000 USC 2:39.88 M 25 336 SANTIAGO
                          50L: 36.83           100L: 1:16.80       

66 039493297 RODRIGUEZ CERVINO ANA 2000 RCNVIGO 2:40.52 M 25 0 VIGO
                          50L: 37.16           100L: 1:18.09       

67 049330407 PEREIRA DE LABRA SARA 2001 CDELMAR 2:40.55 M 25 331 CARBALLO
                          50L: 48.49           100L: 1:18.73       

68 053820585 ESTEVEZ BASTERO EVA 2001 RBAIXAS 2:40.71 M 25 331 VIGO
                          50L: 37.01           100L: 1:18.51       

69 053612000 CANO ROSALES NURIA 2001 GALAICO 2:40.83 M 25 0 VIGO
                          50L: 37.91           100L: 1:19.48       

70 034297809 MARTINEZ PULIDO BRENDA 2000 MOLEMOS 2:41.38 M 50 0 OURENSE
                          100L: 1:17.72       

71 034290955 ROMERO REGUEIRO TANIA 2001 POR-MIÑA 2:41.73 M 50 0 CERVO
                          100L: 1:19.52       

72 034292035 MOURIZ CASANOVA SABELA 2001 POR-MIÑA 2:41.80 M 50 0 CERVO
                          100L: 1:21.00       

73 045147938 ARIAS FERNANDEZ VICTORIA 2000 POURENSE 2:41.90 M 50 339 OURENSE
                          100L: 1:18.56       

74 045691286 VAZQUEZ FONTANS ANTIA 2000 CIDSANTI 2:42.75 M 25 318 SANTIAGO
                          50L: 36.18           100L: 1:18.05       

75 054152632 VICENTE GARCIA LAURA 2001 CDELMAR 2:43.28 M 25 0 CARBALLO
                          50L: 38.54           100L: 1:20.19       

76 035586328 COSTA FERNANDEZ LAURA 2001 NPONTEA 2:44.60 M 25 0 VIGO
                          50L: 38.96           100L: 1:21.79       

77 049207008 OCAMPO GARCIA MARTA 2000 NCORUÑA 2:44.66 M 25 0 CARBALLO
                          50L: 38.68           100L: 1:20.27       

78 049204420 PEREZ CANDAL PAULA 2001 CDELMAR 2:46.54 M 25 0 CARBALLO
                          50L: 37.95           100L: 1:20.00       

79 034302984 AGUIAR LOPEZ Mª ISABEL 2001 POR-MIÑA 2:46.70 M 50 0 CERVO
                          100L: 1:21.09       

80 039462839 CALABRESI FERREYRA VICTORIA P. 2001 RBAIXAS 2:47.36 M 25 0 VIGO
                          50L: 40.86           100L: 1:22.89       

81 077480600 VIEITEZ GONZALEZ NAIR 2001 SANXENXO 2:47.50 M 25 292 VIGO
                          50L: 38.50           100L: 1:21.55       

82 077464228 COUSO CASTRO LUCIA 2000 GALAICO 2:48.12 M 25 0 VIGO
                          50L: 38.77           100L: 1:20.86       

83 077014029 GONZALEZ VAZQUEZ LUCIA 2000 CNREDON 2:48.40 M 25 287 VIGO
                          50L: 46.55           100L: 1:24.12       

84 034276087 POZO RODRIGUEZ ALDARA 2001 MOLEMOS 2:48.49 M 50 0 OURENSE
                          100L: 1:20.23       

85 032726708 VIDAL BECEIRO CRISTINA 2001 CMARINA 2:54.56 M 25 0 FERROL
                          50L: 40.78           100L: 1:26.15       

86 032728822 GUTIERREZ ROMEU CELIA 2000 CNFERRO 2:54.92 M 25 256 FERROL
                          50L: 40.52           100L: 1:25.65       
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87 079345892 LOPEZ IGLESIAS MIRIAM 2001 CEDEIRA 2:54.92 M 25 256 FERROL
                          50L: 40.52           100L: 1:25.65       

88 054383429 LORENZO GONZALEZ ANDREA 2000 RBAIXAS 2:58.05 M 25 0 VIGO
                          50L: 41.30           100L: 1:27.69       

89 032729207 LOPEZ LOSADA SARA 2001 NTNARON 2:58.82 M 25 240 FERROL
                          50L: 40.58           100L: 1:26.59       

90 045909497 JUNCAL SANJURJO VANESSA 2000 USC 3:00.44 M 25 233 SANTIAGO
                          50L: 38.85           100L: 1:23.90       

91 991124043 SEOANE SIXTO MARIA 2001 CNFERRO 3:00.52 M 25 233 FERROL
                          50L: 40.58           100L: 1:26.62       

92 991124824 MARTINEZ HERMIDA ANDREA 2001 NTNARON 3:00.52 M 25 233 FERROL
                          50L: 41.77           100L: 1:28.76       

93 049473310 GARCIA GONZALEZ PAULA 2001 ARTEIXO 3:00.93 M 25 231 CARBALLO
                          50L: 38.64           100L: 1:23.98       

94 047110713 EGEA FERNANDEZ MARIA 2000 MIRAFLOR 3:02.23 M 50 238 OURENSE
                          100L: 1:26.38       

95 054232189 MARTINEZ LEIRAS NOA 2001 CNREDON 3:02.49 M 25 226 VIGO
                          50L: 41.27           100L: 1:28.32       

96 032715993 DOPAZO BLANCO LAURA 2000 NTNARON 3:04.20 M 25 219 FERROL
                          50L: 41.41           100L: 1:28.29       

97 054225337 GARCIA REGO MARINA 2001 RIVEIRA 3:04.60 M 25 218 SANTIAGO
                          50L: 39.93           100L: 1:26.84       

98 045164413 GOMEZ LOPEZ ANTIA 2000 POURENSE 3:08.19 M 50 216 OURENSE
                          100L: 1:29.53       

99 046290639 CARREIRA GARCIA EVA 2000 USC 3:10.22 M 25 199 SANTIAGO
                          50L: 41.39           100L: 1:29.36       

100 035633213 GONZALEZ GARRIDO YLENIA 2001 SANXENXO 3:15.03 M 25 185 VIGO
                          50L: 44.60           100L: 1:33.14       

101 045158853 SALGADO DIAZ JIMENA 2000 POURENSE 3:16.59 M 50 189 OURENSE
                          100L: 1:32.87       

102 035598995 VARELA SANTIAGO INES 2000 CNVILAG 3:17.67 M 25 177 VIGO
                          50L: 44.52           100L: 1:36.07       

103 077463539 GARCIA VAZQUEZ SARA 2001 SANXENXO 3:18.20 M 25 176 VIGO
                          50L: 44.78           100L: 1:35.10       

104 049401662 BLANCO LAYA KAREN K. 2001 ARZUA 3:20.50 M 25 170 SANTIAGO
                          50L: 43.89           100L: 1:37.02       

105 032741675 GONZALEZ CORRAL LUCIA 2000 CEDEIRA 3:23.78 M 25 162 FERROL
                          50L: 45.24           100L: 1:37.57       

106 054151384 IGLESIAS ESMORIS ANDREA 2001 ARTEIXO 3:25.70 M 25 157 CARBALLO
                          50L: 47.59           100L: 1:40.82       

107 054158555 GARCIA FERNANDEZ ELISA 2001 ARTEIXO 3:35.62 M 25 0 CARBALLO
                          50L: 45.06           100L: 1:40.63       

108 043206746 MONTERO GARCIA PATRICIA 2001 ARTEIXO 3:49.28 M 25 0 CARBALLO
                          50L: 48.49           100L: 1:47.18       

109 054152387 RODRIGUEZ GRELA UXIA 2001 ARTEIXO 3:50.75 M 25 0 CARBALLO
                          50L: 47.36           100L: 1:45.39       

35. 4X100 Estilos Mas INFA

1  A.D. LICEO 0 ADLICEO 4:19.77 M 25 203 CARBALLO
                          LUACES CALVIN ANTON (1998)

                          50E: 31.68           100E: 1:05.78       

2  CNARZUA 0 ARZUA 4:23.14 M 25 200 SANTIAGO
                          ANDRADE BUDIÑO ALFONSO (1999)

                          50E: 32.61           100E: 1:05.74       

3  GALAICO A 0 GALAICO 4:27.44 M 25 198 VIGO
                          SANCHEZ LOUZAN DANIEL (1998)

                          50E: 29.77           100E: 1:02.12       
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4  CNFERRO 0 CNFERRO 4:29.21 M 25 197 FERROL
                          LUQUE ROMERO NICOLAS (1998)

                          50E: 31.43           100E: 1:05.36       

5  AD FOGAR 0 ADFOGAR 4:30.25 M 25 196 CARBALLO
                          PARDO BELLO ALEJANDRO (1998)

                          50E: 33.48           100E: 1:07.23       

6  CDELMAR 0 CDELMAR 4:35.81 M 25 195 CARBALLO
                          VILA TORRES HUGO (1998)

                          50E: 33.02           100E: 1:08.96       

7  POURENSE A 0 POURENSE 4:36.34 M 50 194 OURENSE
                          BELLO IGLESIAS LUIS (1998)

                          100E: 1:08.33       

8  CNRIVEIRA 0 RIVEIRA 4:36.85 M 25 193 SANTIAGO
                          RIVEIRO FIDALGO HUGO (1998)

                          50E: 33.69           100E: 1:09.73       

9  C. NATACION CORUÑA A 0 NCORUÑA 4:52.59 M 25 192 CARBALLO
                          RIVAS MACEIRAS ISAAC (1999)

                          50E: 35.27           100E: 1:12.69       

10  AD FOGAR 0 ADFOGAR 5:04.56 M 25 0 CARBALLO
                          GONZALEZ RIVAS CARLOS (1998)

                          50E: 39.38           100E: 1:20.20       

11  CIDADE SANTIAGO 0 CIDSANTI 5:05.65 M 25 191 SANTIAGO
                          SANCHEZ PINTOS PABLO (1999)

                          50E: 40.08           100E: 1:23.08       

12  CNTREDONDELA 0 CNREDON 5:08.04 M 25 190 VIGO
                          CABALEIRO ESTEVEZ HECTOR (1998)

                          50E: 34.50           100E: 1:13.67       

13  CN ARTEIXO 0 ARTEIXO 5:08.14 M 25 189 CARBALLO
                          PAZ SOAGE VICTOR (1999)

                          50E: 33.09           100E: 1:09.27       

36. 4X100 Estilos Fem INFA

1  GALAICO A 0 GALAICO 4:49.67 M 25 203 VIGO
                          ERSELLE MARTINEZ NURIA (2000)

                          50E: 33.64           100E: 1:09.89       

2  ADLICEO A 0 ADLICEO 4:56.48 M 25 200 CARBALLO
                          GONZALEZ VAZQUEZ IRIA (2000)

                          50E: 34.36           100E: 1:10.75       

3  CMARINA A 0 CMARINA 4:57.72 M 25 198 FERROL
                          ANEIROS DOPICO LAURA (2000)

                          50E: 37.35           100E: 1:15.79       

4  R.C.N. VIGO A 0 RCNVIGO 5:00.95 M 25 197 VIGO
                          BAZ BAZ NOA (2001)

                          50E: 37.59           100E: 1:16.21       

5  NPONTEA A 0 NPONTEA 5:02.02 M 25 196 VIGO
                          IBAÑEZ CARRERA SARA (2001)

                          50E: 35.39           100E: 1:12.36       

6  C. NAT. MONFORTE DE LEMOS 0 MOLEMOS 5:05.66 M 50 195 OURENSE
                          GONZALEZ BLANCO PATRICIA (2000)

                          100E: 1:14.95       

7  CNCORUÑA 0 NCORUÑA 5:11.21 M 25 194 CARBALLO
                          SENDINO GESTOSO CARME (2001)

                          50E: 40.83           100E: 1:23.11       

8  ADLICEO B 0 ADLICEO 5:11.79 M 25 0 CARBALLO
                          NAVEIRO SANCHO SARA (2001)

                          50E: 39.43           100E: 1:22.12       

9  C.N.PORTAMIÑA A 0 POR-MIÑA 5:13.72 M 50 193 CERVO
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                          NOVOA CASTILLO IRENE (2001)

                          100E: 1:18.51       

10  CNFERRO 0 CNFERRO 5:14.46 M 25 192 FERROL
                          MERA DOPICO SANDRA (2000)

                          50E: 38.01           100E: 1:17.31       

11  C. NAT. ARTEIXO 0 ARTEIXO 5:25.34 M 25 191 CARBALLO
                          GOMEZ MESIAS ALBA (2000)

                          50E: 35.94           100E: 1:13.50       

12  C.N.PORTAMIÑA  C 0 POR-MIÑA 5:28.36 M 50 0 CERVO
                          VIDAL LAMAS ANDREA (2001)

                          100E: 1:23.01       

13  CMARINA B 0 CMARINA 5:28.81 M 25 0 FERROL
                          SEIJOSO GONZALEZ NOELA (2001)

                          50E: 40.55           100E: 1:22.85       

14  C. NATACION RIAS BAIXAS 0 RBAIXAS 5:32.90 M 25 190 VIGO
                          ESTEVEZ BASTERO EVA (2001)

                          50E: 39.98           100E: 1:22.65       

15  C.N.PORTAMIÑA B 0 POR-MIÑA 5:33.08 M 50 0 CERVO
                          FERNANDEZ ABUIN BRENDA (2001)

                          100E: 1:24.61       

16  C. NAT. GALAICO B 0 GALAICO 5:39.69 M 25 0 VIGO
                          COUSO CASTRO LUCIA (2000)

                          50E: 42.28           100E: 1:25.86       

17  CDELMAR 0 CDELMAR 5:40.60 M 25 189 CARBALLO
                          PEREIRA DE LABRA SARA (2001)

                          50E: 39.73           100E: 1:20.76       

18  C.N.PORTAMIÑA  D 0 POR-MIÑA 5:51.54 M 50 0 CERVO
                          BALEA MARTINEZ SUEVIA (2000)

                          100E: 1:23.18       

19  CNSANXENXO 0 SANXENXO 6:12.91 M 25 188 VIGO
                          DOMINGUEZ VALLADARES VANESA (2001)

                          50E: 38.01           100E: 1:16.86       


